Residential Rent For Rent

1,400 Sqft - Address not available!

NO PICTURE

Basic Details

Status: Active
Listing Type: For Rent
Property Type: Residential Rent
Property Single Family
SubType: Residence

Features

Stories:

AttachedGarage
4 Parking:

< Parking:

2.00

Gated



Price:

Price Per Square
Foot:

Square Footage:
Lot Area:

Year Built:
View:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Bathrooms
(Full):

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:

Listing ID:

MLS Addon

Parcel Number:

Lot Size Square
Feet:

TaxAnnualAmou
nt:

Garage Spaces:
High School:
High School 2:

Middle Or Junior
School:

High School
District:

Taxes:

Guest House
SqgFt:

$4,100

$3

1,400 Sqft
0.17 Sqft
1969
Mountain(s)
4

2

2

us
California
Santa Clara
San Jose
95123

ML81897208

68711015

7,400 Sqft

$0

2
Arlington
Arling

Miller

Other

$0
0 Sqft

+

Flooring:

Heating System:

Appliances:

Laminate

Central

Electric Oven,
Refrigerator



Approx Lot SqFt:

Agent [nfo

0 Sqft

Rina Maya
S 858-876-7946
S 800-878-0907

Questions@unitedbrokersinc.net




