Residential Rent For Rent

1,400 Sqft - Address not available!





Basic Details

Status:	Active
Listing Type:	For Rent
Property Type:	Residential Rent
Property SubType:	Single Family Residence

Features

Stories:	1
AttachedGarage :	1
√ Parking:	2.00
√ Parking:	Gated

Price:	\$4,100	
Price Per Square Foot:	\$3	
Square Footage:	1,400 Sqft	
Lot Area:	0.17 Sqft	
Year Built:	1969	
View:	Mountain(s)	
Bedrooms:	4	
Bathrooms:	2	
Bathrooms (Full):	2	
Country:	US	
State:	California	
County:	Santa Clara	
City:	San Jose	
Zipcode:	95123	
Listing ID:	ML81897208	

MLS Addon

Parcel Number:	68711015
Lot Size Square Feet:	7,400 Sqft
TaxAnnualAmou nt:	\$0
Garage Spaces:	2
High School:	Arlington
High School 2:	Arling
Middle Or Junior School:	Miller
High School District:	Other
Taxes:	\$0
Guest House SqFt:	0 Sqft



Agent Info



Rina Maya

3 858-876-7946

3 800-878-0907

 \bowtie Questions@unitedbrokersinc.net